123
MILLS  銑刀
EWEZ17-H
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Screw Wrench
Right / Left
刀徑 柄徑 頭長 長度 刃數
DC DCON LH LF I No.
EWEZ17-2520-2TL120H
AOMT1705
AOET1705
25 20 35 120 2
CS4009P DBIT-TP15
EWEZ17-2525-2TL120H 25 25 35 120 2
EWEZ17-2525-2TL170H 25 25 50 170 2
EWEZ17-2825-2TL120H 28 25 35 120 2
EWEZ17-2825-2TL170H 28 25 50 170 2
EWEZ17-3025-3TL130H 30 25 40 130 3
EWEZ17-3025-2TL170H 30 25 50 170 2
EWEZ17-3225-3TL130H 32 25 40 130 3
EWEZ17-3230-2TL170H 32 30 50 170 2
EWEZ17-3232-2TL130H 32 32 40 130 2
EWEZ17-3232-2TL170H 32 32 60 170 2
EWEZ17-3232-3TL130H 32 32 40 130 3
EWEZ17-3232-3TL170H 32 32 60 170 3
EWEZ17-3532-3TL130H 35 32 40 130 3
EWEZ17-3532-2TL170H 35 32 50 170 2
EWEZ17-4032-2TL170H 40 32 50 170 2
EWEZ17-4032-3TL135H 40 32 30 135 3
EWEZ17-4032-3TL170H 40 32 50 170 3
EWEZ17-4032-4TL135H 40 32 30 135 4
EWEZ17-4032-4TL170H 40 32 50 170 4
▼Recommended Inserts 建議刀片品牌：SUMITOMO Standard with Coolant hole
鑽銑加工
Plunge Milling
溝槽加工
Slot Milling
肩銑加工
Shoulder Milling
平面加工
Face Milling
鑽孔
Drilling
EWEZ17-2520-2TL120H with cooling channel 含油孔
EWEZ17-2520-2TL120 without cooling channel 無油孔
124
MILLS  銑刀
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Screw Wrench
Right / Left
刀徑 柄徑 頭長 長度 刃數
DC DCON LH LF I No.
EWEZ17-5032-3TL135H
AOMT1705
AOET1705
50 32 30 135 3
CS4009P DBIT-TP15
EWEZ17-5032-3TL170H 50 32 50 170 3
EWEZ17-5032-5TL135H 50 32 30 135 5
EWEZ17-5032-5TL170H 50 32 50 170 5
EWEZ17-5042-3TL135H 50 42 30 135 3
EWEZ17-5042-3TL170H 50 42 50 170 3
EWEZ17-5042-5TL135H 50 42 30 135 5
EWEZ17-5042-5TL170H 50 42 50 170 5
EWEZ17-6332-4TL135H 63 32 30 135 4
EWEZ17-6332-4TL170H 63 32 50 170 4
EWEZ17-6332-6TL135H 63 32 30 135 6
EWEZ17-6332-6TL170H 63 32 50 170 6
EWEZ17-6342-4TL135H 63 42 30 135 4
EWEZ17-6342-4TL170H 63 42 50 170 4
EWEZ17-6342-6TL135H 63 42 30 135 6
EWEZ17-6342-6TL170H 63 42 50 170 6
EWEZ17-8032-7TL135H 80 32 30 135 7
EWEZ17-H
▼Recommended Inserts 建議刀片品牌：SUMITOMO Standard with Coolant hole
鑽銑加工
Plunge Milling
溝槽加工
Slot Milling
肩銑加工
Shoulder Milling
平面加工
Face Milling
鑽孔
Drilling
EWEZ17-2520-2TL120H with cooling channel 含油孔
EWEZ17-2520-2TL120 without cooling channel 無油孔